VALUE 19" Front Panel 1U with Double-Sided Patch
channel, RAL 9005 black

Product No. 26.99.0321 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0321

EAN (single piece) 7630049617575

Creates an organized horizontal pathway for using coax, copper and fiber optic cables
Mounts easily onto any distribution rack

Eliminate cable clutter with this versatile cable-management system

For quick and easy adds and changes in your 19" cabinet

Cable guide ensures a proper bending radii of patch cables

» After routing the cables or cords, simply snap-on the cover for a clean, professional
appearance

* Snap-on covers on both sides - are easy to use and open 180° up or down with adjacent
installation

* Material: metal and plastic

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group 19"-/10"-Cable management
Product type Cable duct

Colour RAL 9005 black

19" shelves required for 1

mounting

Hollow mounting No

Required mounting 1 UH

height



Cable duct
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

19"
586.5 ¢

60 mm

110 mm

490 mm

0.6 kg



